
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° 4 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO S 5 RAPARELLI FEDERICO S 16 18 1°LORDO

2° 4 ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA 7 PASSI ROBERTO S 10 17

2 SODA GIUSEPPE S 2 VICARI MARCO S 8 17

4 SONCINI LUCA S 8 DE MATTEO MATTEO S 10 17

4 LUCIANO RICCARDO S 6 VISANI VALENTINA S L 11 17

6° 5 CHERICONI GIACOMO 9 TULLI LUCA S 10 16

7° 4 TACCONI ROSSANO 5 CHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO 18 15

6 MENDITTO ANTONIO S 12 IRSUTI STEFANO S 15 15

4 TRINCA GIORGIO S 7 CALICCHIO CARLO S 9 15

3 DUIELLA MAURIZIO S 6 SICILIANO ANDREA S 7 15

11° 8 MASI MOIRA L 16 MAROTTA GISELLA S L 16 14

12° 5 PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO S 10 CHIORRI FLAVIO S 12 13

13° 9 BIFANO YARI 17 D'AMICO ROBERTO 18 12

14° 8 AVENALI ANDREA S 16 CARDINALE CICCOTTI 
GIUSEPPE

S 16 11

6 BATTISTI ANDREA S 10 * BATTISTI LIVIA J L 16 11

9 CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO S 17 TRAPOLINO CORRADO 18 11

17° 8 PIVA ROBERTO S 15 SLAVIERO CARLA S L 18 10

7 MORONI EUGENIO 13 LAGNA GIULIO CESARE S 17 10

7 ADAMO VINCENZO S 12 MARINELLI ANTONELLA S L 18 10

8 BORZELLI ANDREA S 14 BORZELLI LIVIA J L 18 10

21° 8 FRUSONE FEDERICO S 16 FRUSONE ELISA J L 18 7

22° 9 CUFFARO ROSSANA S L 17 GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA S L 18 4

Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° 8 MASI MOIRA L 16 MAROTTA GISELLA S L 16 22 1° NETTO

4 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO S 5 RAPARELLI FEDERICO S 16 22

3° 5 CHERICONI GIACOMO 9 TULLI LUCA S 10 21

4 ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA 7 PASSI ROBERTO S 10 21

6 MENDITTO ANTONIO S 12 IRSUTI STEFANO S 15 21

4 SONCINI LUCA S 8 DE MATTEO MATTEO S 10 21

4 LUCIANO RICCARDO S 6 VISANI VALENTINA S L 11 21

9 BIFANO YARI 17 D'AMICO ROBERTO 18 21

9° 9 CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO S 17 TRAPOLINO CORRADO 18 20

10° 4 TACCONI ROSSANO 5 CHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO 18 19

8 AVENALI ANDREA S 16 CARDINALE CICCOTTI 
GIUSEPPE

S 16 19

2 SODA GIUSEPPE S 2 VICARI MARCO S 8 19

4 TRINCA GIORGIO S 7 CALICCHIO CARLO S 9 19

14° 8 PIVA ROBERTO S 15 SLAVIERO CARLA S L 18 18

8 BORZELLI ANDREA S 14 BORZELLI LIVIA J L 18 18

5 PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO S 10 CHIORRI FLAVIO S 12 18

3 DUIELLA MAURIZIO S 6 SICILIANO ANDREA S 7 18

18° 7 ADAMO VINCENZO S 12 MARINELLI ANTONELLA S L 18 17

6 BATTISTI ANDREA S 10 BATTISTI LIVIA J L 16 17

20° 7 MORONI EUGENIO 13 LAGNA GIULIO CESARE S 17 16

21° 8 FRUSONE FEDERICO S 16 FRUSONE ELISA J L 18 15

22° 9 CUFFARO ROSSANA S L 17 GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA S L 18 12
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